FULCQ

l*actualite collaborative
des fusions-acquisitions

Le classement 2020 des Conseils / Banques d'affaires / Toutes opérations / France /
TPE-PME
(en montant)

Rang | DOpéations __|Montant |

1 OAKLINS 170 100 k€
2 LARGILLIERE FINANCE 19 146 400 k€
3 MBA CAPITAL 23 145 104 k€
4 CLAIRFIELD INTERNATIONAL France 16 140 600 k€
5 EURALLIA FINANCE 40 127 022 k€
6 IN EXTENSO FINANCE 38 122 597 k€
7 CREDIT AGRICOLE MIDCAP ADVISORS 13 107 300 k€
8 I-DEAL DEVELOPMENT 13 100 981 k€
9 e-RIS 41 99 028 k€
10 ACTICAM 13 90 800 k€
11 JTB & ASSOCIES 8 67 160 k€
12 CAPSTONE FINANCE 3 62 700 k€
13 EUREKA CONSULTING 12 61 730 k€
14 RSA CORPORATE FINANCE 5 45 900 k€
15 P2C - PARTNERS 8 43 070 k€
16 CAIRUS 5 40 800 k€
17 RETOUT & ASSOCIES 16 39 844 k€
18 ATOUT CAPITAL 3 36 500 k€
19 SYNERCOM 11 31 947 k€
20 AMKEO CORPORATE FINANCE 8 31 400 k€
21 NEXIA S&A FINANCE 7 30 639 k€
22 AURIS FINANCE 5 29 100 k€
23 FL FINANCE & DEVELOPPEMENT 4 27 000 k€
24 ALTHEO 1 27 000 k€
25 FIDAKTYS 11 24 090 k€
26 CABINET RICHEMONT 13 22 650 k€
27 HEKLA CORPORATE FINANCE 3 18 700 k€
28 EQUIDEALS 3 18 436 k€
29 SMART ENTREPRENEURS PARTNERS 4 18 000 k€
30 LINKERS - FUSIONS & ACQUISITIONS 13 17 400 k€
31 ARCEANE 5 17 350 k€
32 TRANSACTION DES ALPES 8 15 800 k€
33 ODELIA CAPITAL 5 13 250 k€
34 ADVISIO CORPORATE FINANCE 3 13 162 k€
35 DISCERN PARTNERS 2 12 900 k€
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FINANCE & STRATEGIE
LOGION FINANCE
TRANSVERSALE CONSEIL
FINANCIERE MONTANT

DDA & Company

DGCM

FIDAQUITAINE

AERTUS FINANCE

OpportunIT

NETWORKLINK

WANDA CORPORATE FINANCE
RH PRESENCE

RSM FRANCE

MINOT & ASSOCIES

SOCIETEX CORPORATE FINANCE
GENESTA FINANCE

FORTHEA

GEREJE CORPORATE FINANCE
AD RES CONSEIL

ACEFIE

EXPERTS & CO

MICHEL SIMOND

YAG Stratégie & Finance

ERC TRANSMISSION
DULCIMER CONSULTING
BANQUE POPULAIRE INGENIERIE FINANCIERE
OPTIVALUE
NEOTRANSMISSION
COFINGEST

BYCap Advisory

ENTREPRISE & DECISIONS
BDO CORPORATE FINANCE
MEXENSE

CP&A CORPORATE FINANCE
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12 213 k€
11 150 k€
10 850 k€
10 600 k€
10 000 k€
9 500 k€
9 380 k€
9 100 k€
8 400 k€
8 000 k€
7 750 k€
7 200 k€
7 065 k€
6 700 k€
6 000 k€
5900 k€
5552 k€
5430 k€
3 650 k€
3400 k€
3400 k€
3227 k€
3 000 k€
2 500 k€
2 000 k€
1 200 k€
800 k€
700 k€
650 k€
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